
COMM SE COR OF SEC, N 1417.87 FT
988.50 FT, W 1111.56 FT FOR POB,
N 210.33 FT TO S LINE OF GREENRI

JOHNSON JOHN F III/JOHNSON YEVGENIYA T
236 SW GREENRIDGE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

18-4S-17-08477-104

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

18417.030 1.00/
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286,239
0

272,527

1473/2062 8/19/2022 WD Q I 01 284,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNS TRUDIE S

JOHNSON JOHN F III

0827/0534 8/28/1996 WD U I 32 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAYNE HUDSON

HUGH W & TRUDIE JOH
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31593 MAINT/ALTR 45 11/18/2013

10440 SFR 235 11/13/1995

2023HX Base Yr

236 SW GREENRIDGE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,028 137.2140 153.68 311,663 1996 2010 0 0 0 14.35 85.65

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1638

BAS 1,638 100 1,638 215,605

FGR 506 55 278 36,592

FOP 91 30 27 3,554

FSP 24 40 10 1,316

FSP 187 40 75 9,872

2,446 2,028 266,939

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W7 W11 S4 W36 S29 E11 E43 N6 N27 $
FGR=[ORIG=0,27] E22 N23 W22 S23 $
FSP=[ORIG=-7,0] N11 W17 S11 E17 $
FOP=[ORIG=-43,33] S7 E13 N7 W13 $
FSP=[ORIG=-18,0] W6 S4 E6 N4 $
.

BAS

7

114

36

29

11

43

6

27

FGR

22

23

22

23

FSP 11

17

11

17

FOP7

13

7

13

FSP64 6 4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 800

800

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


